
A brief reminder of the dates and distractions on the school website calendar 

for the week beginning Monday 26th November 2018 

Monday 26th November  

 Choir Club 12.20-12.50pm 

 Champions Football Club 3.00-4.15pm 

 Ukulele Club 3.00-4.00pm 

 

Tuesday 27th November 

 Drop In Session with Sandie Brown (Family Support Worker) 

 8.30-12pm 

  KS2 Running Club 3.00-4.00pm 

 Mad Science Club 3.00-4.00pm 

 Resources Governors Committee 5.00pm 

 

Wednesday 28th November 

 Year 2 Safewise trip 

 Neil Evans Drums 

  Step into Sport  3.00-4.15pm 

 Netball Club 3.00-4.15pm 

 

Thursday 29th November 

 KS1 Running Club 3.00-4.00pm 

 Tag Rugby Club 3.00-4.00pm 

Friday 30th November 

 Re-scheduled PTA Fireworks 6pm (fireworks start 7.15pm) 

 PTA Non Uniform Day – Donations of Hamper items please 

 Year 5 Violin – students aware 

 Church Craft Club 3.00-4.00pm 

Sunday 2nd December 

 Pimperne Children Christmas Party – Village hall 2.30pm 

 

 

Tuesday 11th December 

 KS1 (Years 1 and 2) Christmas Performance 9.30am and 

1.30pm 

 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Blandford Yuletide Festival 5pm-9pm 

 

Friday 14th December  

 Reception Class Nativity at St Peter’s Church 1.30pm 

 

Friday 21st December 

 End of Term Service 9.30am  at St Peter’s Curch (Years 1-6)  

 
 


